

Fort Worth Branch

2023-2024 Fort worth branch Sponsorship Application

QUESTIONS? Contact Colton Fishe		
✓ colton.fisher@fre		
DATE:		
MAILING ADDRES		
CONTACT NAME:		PHONE :
EMAIL:		FAX:
\$ 300 Ch	neck Enclosed	\$300 + fees E-Invoice from PayPal
You may pay by check or request to be billed electronically and pay via PayPal (email address <u>must</u> be provided for this option). Please remit checks along with this form to the address below:		
	ASCE Fort Worth Branch 2023-2024 Branch Sponsorshi ASCE Fort Worth Branch	
	Attn: Lindsay Lafferty, Branch Baird, Hampton & Brown, Inc 3801 William D Tate Ave, Suite Grapevine, TX 76051	AMERICAN
Fort Worth Branch is a 501(c)	(3) tax-exampt nonprofit organization. Your	1852

The ASCE Fort Worth Branch is a 501(c)(3) tax-exampt nonprofit organization. Your gift is tax deductible to the fullest extent of the law. For tax purposes, if you wish to designate your gift as a charitable contribution, please refer to the value for the amount of the gift, which is tax deductible.

fwasce.org



SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS



Your company's logo will be included on all Branch correspondence, including emails, newsletters, and the website.

JOB POSTINGS

Free use of the Fort Worth Branch website and social media pages to post your company's job openings.

NETWORKING OPPORTUNITIES

Your company's support allows the Fort Worth Branch to continue offering engaging activities for civil engineering professionals.

NEWSLETTER FEATURE

A full-page feature in the Fort Worth Branch newsletter to highlight your company's notable projects and achievements.

QUESTIONS?



colton.fisher@freese.com



MEETING SPONSOR

Give a short presentation about your company at the beginning of a Fort Worth Branch meeting - a great way to attract prospective employees!